
Entertainment Event

Social Tennis Event

MTC Competitions Courts

From To Days Description
1/2/2023 12-Mar 40+ Men's & Women's

1/2/2023 12-Mar 18+

1/2/2023 12-Mar 18+ Mixed

2/6/2023 14-Apr 65+

3/20/2023 28-May 55+

3/20/2023 16-Apr 40+ Men's & Women's

3/16/2023 2-Apr 18+

3/16/2023 2-Apr 18+ Mixed

3/24/2023 5-May 65+

6/8/2023 25-Jun 55+

2/1/2023 30-Apr Spring Ladder

2/14/2023  Tue-- Valentines Round Robin
1,2,8,9

5pm, - 8pm

3/17/2023  Friday
St. Patricks Day Event Canceled due to lack of 

signups

5,6,7,3

5:30-7:30

4/15/2023  Sat-- Olympics of Tennis
1,2,3,5,6,7

8:30am-

4/22/2023 Saturday Pickleball Tournament 9am - 1pm

5/5/2019  Fri-- Cinco De Mayo

1,2,3,5,6,7

5:30-7:30 

pm

5/26/2023  Fri-- MTC Memorial Party & Exhibition
ALL COURTS

4pm - 9pm

5/26/2023 29-May Fri--Mon MTC Memorial Tourney
ALL COURTS

ALL DAY

6/10/2023 11-Jun Sat--Sun MTC Spring Championship

4/10/2023 18-Jun 18+ Men's & Women's

6/19/2023 27-Aug 40+ Mixed

8/28/2023 3-Nov 70+

8/28/2023 5-Nov Combo

7/6/2023 28-Jul 18+ Men's & Women's

9/7/2023 24-Sep 40+ Mixed

11/13/2023 1-Dec 70+

11/16/2023 10-Dec Combo

6/25/2023  Sun-- Member/Guest Round Robin
1,2,3,8,9

2pm, - 5pm

7/14/2023  Fri-- Tennis Clinic With Pros
8,9,10,11

5pm - 7pm

8/1/2023 31-Oct Fall Ladder

8/14/2023 Mon Calcutta Sign-ups open Clubhouse

8/26/2023  Sat-- Sadie Hawkins TBD

9/1/2023 4-Sep Fri--Mon Hal Wagner Rafael Racquet Club

9/9/2023  Sat-- Fast Serve Contest TBD

9/14/2023 Thu Calcutta Auction Party Clubhouse

9/23/2023 24-Sep Sat--Sun Calcutta
ALL 

COURTS

9/29/2023 2-Oct Fri--Mon Rolling Hills Octoberfest

10/27/2023  Fri-- Halloween Party

11/11/2023 12-Nov Sat--Sun MTC Fall Championships

11/19/2023  Sun-- Beat the Pros TBD

 Sat-- Chili Cookoff Texas Holdem

12/1/2023  Fri Holiday Party
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2023 MTC Calendar
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